
 

 

2020-2021 SDMC Members 

School Name: Valley West ES 

First Name Last Name 

Title (e.g., 
Chairperson, 
Parent, 
Teacher, 
Business Rep, 
Community 
Rep.)  

Street 
Address City 

Zip 
Code 

Home Phone                
Please use a 
(-) 

Cell Phone           
Please use a 
(-) E-mail Address 

Chairperson 
Samantha Woods Principal  

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071 713-773-6151 713-894-0872 swoods6@houstonisd.org 

Parent 
Luis Chen  Parent 

12438 
Chadwell  Houston  77031   832-875-3230 

luischen08@gmail.com 

Parent 
Sherise  Marshall 

Parent-PTO 
President 9319 Rentur Houston  77031   713-446-2161 sdurhart@hotmail.com 

Community Member 
Sally  Bercue  Community Rep 

10714 
Planfield  Houston  77071   

713-774-9757 
sallybercu@hotmail.com 

Community Member 
Miranda Andres  

Hope of Life 
Church Pastor            andresmira@hotmail.com 

Business Representative 
Sharon  Davis  Store Manager  

11242 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071 713-771-4742   Sharon.davis@walmart.com 

Business Representative 
Evans  Stephen YMCA Director  

5801 West 
Orem  Houston  77082 713-726-1606   stephen.evans@ymca.org 

Professional Staff – 
Teachers Luz  Perez  

3rd Grade 
Biligual Teacher 

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071   713-824-5018 lperez8@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff – 
Teachers Tran  Hailinh 

1st Grade 
Teacher  

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071   281-728-1346 htran2@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff – 
Teachers Nguyen  Tam  

2nd Grade 
Teacher  

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071   818-640-7752 dwright6@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff – 
Teachers Allen Fantasia  

5th Grade 
Teacher  

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071   832-368-0633 Fantasia.Allen@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff – 
Teachers Howard Tinisha  

4th Grade 
Teacher  

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071   281-509-5074 tinisha.howard@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff – 
Teachers Obie  Edna  SPED Teacher  

10707 S. 
Gessner  Houston  77071   713-899-9342 eobie@houstonisd.org 

Non-instructional employee 
Elvira Flores  

Administrative 
Assistant  9715 Rafael  Houston  77013 713-773-6151 832-618-5950 eflores1@houstonisd.org 
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2020-2021 SDMC Assembly Dates 

 

 Date Mode Time   

 September 28, 2020 Virtual  3:15-4:15   

 December 10, 2020  Virtual  3:15-4:15   

 March 8, 2021  Virtual  3:15-4:15   

June 7, 2021 Virtual  3:15-4:15  

        

 

 

 


